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Brecht and the Drama (COM5040)
No. of responses = 6 (85.71%)

Legend
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Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the
quality guideline.

Mean is within the range of
tolerance for the quality
guideline.

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

1. Rate this module1. Rate this module

The module is well taught1.1)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=4

av.=4.75
md=5
dev.=0.5
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The criteria used in marking on the module have
been made clear in advance

1.2)
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av.=4.2
md=4
dev.=0.84
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I have been given adequate feedback during the
module

1.3)
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md=5
dev.=0.5
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I have received sufficient advice and support with
my studies on the module
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The module is well organised and runs smoothly1.5)
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dev.=1.89
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I had access to good learning resources for the
module
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dev.=0.58
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The use of QMplus has made an appropriate
contribution
to this module
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md=4.5
dev.=0.58
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Overall I am satisfied with the quality of the
module
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Colonial Literatures, Post Colonial Perspectives (COM5200)
No. of responses = 25 (65.79%)

Legend
Question text Right poleLeft pole
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Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the
quality guideline.

Mean is within the range of
tolerance for the quality
guideline.

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

1. Rate this module1. Rate this module

The module is well taught1.1)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=24

av.=4.54
md=5
dev.=0.66
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The criteria used in marking on the module have
been made clear in advance

1.2)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=24
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I have been given adequate feedback during the
module
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I have received sufficient advice and support with
my studies on the module
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The module is well organised and runs smoothly1.5)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=24
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dev.=0.51
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I had access to good learning resources for the
module
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dev.=0.71
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The use of QMplus has made an appropriate
contribution
to this module
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Overall I am satisfied with the quality of the
module
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Colonialism and Culture in Latin America (COM5007)
No. of responses = 10 (66.67%)

Legend
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Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the
quality guideline.

Mean is within the range of
tolerance for the quality
guideline.

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

1. Rate this module1. Rate this module

The module is well taught1.1)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=10

av.=4.1
md=4
dev.=0.99
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The criteria used in marking on the module have
been made clear in advance
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I have been given adequate feedback during the
module
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I have received sufficient advice and support with
my studies on the module
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The module is well organised and runs smoothly1.5)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=9
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The use of QMplus has made an appropriate
contribution
to this module
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60%
6

5

20%
2

4

20%
2

3

0%
0

2

0%
0

1

Overall I am satisfied with the quality of the
module
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Literature and Philosophy (COM501)
No. of responses = 32 (76.19%)

Legend
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Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the
quality guideline.

Mean is within the range of
tolerance for the quality
guideline.

Mean value is within the
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1. Rate this module1. Rate this module

The module is well taught1.1)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=32

av.=4.94
md=5
dev.=0.25

93.8%
30
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6.3%
2

4

0%
0

3

0%
0

2

0%
0

1

The criteria used in marking on the module have
been made clear in advance

1.2)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=32

av.=4.81
md=5
dev.=0.47

84.4%
27
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I have been given adequate feedback during the
module

1.3)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=32

av.=4.78
md=5
dev.=0.49

81.3%
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5
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I have received sufficient advice and support with
my studies on the module

1.4)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=32

av.=4.78
md=5
dev.=0.42
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The module is well organised and runs smoothly1.5)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=32

av.=4.94
md=5
dev.=0.25

93.8%
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I had access to good learning resources for the
module

1.6)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=32

av.=4.84
md=5
dev.=0.45

87.5%
28
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The use of QMplus has made an appropriate
contribution
to this module

1.7)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=32

av.=4.88
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dev.=0.34
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Overall I am satisfied with the quality of the
module

1.8)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=32
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dev.=0.18
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On the Subject of Sex I: Sappho to Stonewall (SML206)
No. of responses = 25 (67.57%)

Legend
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Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the
quality guideline.

Mean is within the range of
tolerance for the quality
guideline.

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

1. Rate this module1. Rate this module

The module is well taught1.1)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=25

av.=4.52
md=5
dev.=0.51

52%
13

5

48%
12

4

0%
0

3

0%
0

2

0%
0

1

The criteria used in marking on the module have
been made clear in advance

1.2)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=22

av.=3.64
md=3.5
dev.=0.85
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I have been given adequate feedback during the
module

1.3)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=21

av.=3.48
md=3
dev.=0.93

19%
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11

3

9.5%
2

2

0%
0

1

I have received sufficient advice and support with
my studies on the module

1.4)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=24

av.=4.25
md=5
dev.=1.11

58.3%
14
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20.8%
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3
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The module is well organised and runs smoothly1.5)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=25

av.=4.44
md=5
dev.=0.71
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I had access to good learning resources for the
module

1.6)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=24

av.=4.13
md=4
dev.=1.08

45.8%
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33.3%
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1
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1

The use of QMplus has made an appropriate
contribution
to this module

1.7)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=24
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dev.=1.08
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Overall I am satisfied with the quality of the
module

1.8)
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av.=4.35
md=5
dev.=0.78
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Russian Novel: Crimes and Punishment (COM5018)
No. of responses = 7 (63.64%)

Legend
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Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the
quality guideline.

Mean is within the range of
tolerance for the quality
guideline.

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

1. Rate this module1. Rate this module

The module is well taught1.1)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=7

av.=4.57
md=5
dev.=0.53

57.1%
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The criteria used in marking on the module have
been made clear in advance

1.2)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=7

av.=4
md=4
dev.=0.82

28.6%
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I have been given adequate feedback during the
module

1.3)
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md=4
dev.=0.89
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I have received sufficient advice and support with
my studies on the module

1.4)
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dev.=0.53
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The module is well organised and runs smoothly1.5)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=7
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md=5
dev.=0.49
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I had access to good learning resources for the
module

1.6)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=7

av.=4.71
md=5
dev.=0.49
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The use of QMplus has made an appropriate
contribution
to this module
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Overall I am satisfied with the quality of the
module

1.8)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=7

av.=4.43
md=4
dev.=0.53

42.9%
3

5

57.1%
4

4

0%
0

3

0%
0

2

0%
0

1



School of Languages, Linguistics and Film, Why Belgium? Identities, Cultures, Narratives, COM5020

27.04.2016 EvaSys evaluation Page 1

School of Languages, Linguistics and Film
 

Why Belgium? Identities, Cultures, Narratives (COM5020)
No. of responses = 7 (53.85%)

Legend
Question text Right poleLeft pole
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Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the
quality guideline.

Mean is within the range of
tolerance for the quality
guideline.

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

1. Rate this module1. Rate this module

The module is well taught1.1)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=7

av.=4.71
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dev.=0.49
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The criteria used in marking on the module have
been made clear in advance
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I have been given adequate feedback during the
module
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I have received sufficient advice and support with
my studies on the module
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The module is well organised and runs smoothly1.5)
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I had access to good learning resources for the
module
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The use of QMplus has made an appropriate
contribution
to this module
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Overall I am satisfied with the quality of the
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1.8)
Definitely disagreeDefinitely agree n=7

av.=4
md=5
dev.=1.29

57.1%
4

5

0%
0

4

28.6%
2

3

14.3%
1

2

0%
0

1



School of Languages, Linguistics and Film, Writing the Self: Autobiography in the Middle Ages, COM511

27.04.2016 EvaSys evaluation Page 1

School of Languages, Linguistics and Film
 

Writing the Self: Autobiography in the Middle Ages (COM511)
No. of responses = 17 (70.83%)

Legend
Question text Right poleLeft pole
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Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the
quality guideline.

Mean is within the range of
tolerance for the quality
guideline.

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

1. Rate this module1. Rate this module

The module is well taught1.1)
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The criteria used in marking on the module have
been made clear in advance
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my studies on the module
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The module is well organised and runs smoothly1.5)
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I had access to good learning resources for the
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The use of QMplus has made an appropriate
contribution
to this module
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Overall I am satisfied with the quality of the
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0

1


	2015-16_SEM_2-Brecht_and_the_Drama_(COM5040)
	2015-16_SEM_2-Colonial_Literatures__Post_Colonial_Perspectives
	2015-16_SEM_2-Colonialism_and_Culture_in_Latin_America_(COM5007)
	2015-16_SEM_2-Literature_and_Philosophy
	2015-16_SEM_2-On_the_Subject_of_Sex_I__Sappho_to_Stonewall
	2015-16_SEM_2-Russian_Novel__Crimes_and_Punishment_(COM5018)
	2015-16_SEM_2-Why_Belgium__Identities__Cultures__Narratives_(COM5020)
	2015-16_SEM_2-Writing_the_Self__Autobiography_in_the_Middle_Ages

